MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

2025

LLANO COUNTY HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX - 47 Tax Rate

RECEIPTS
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45,115.06
11,615.69
2,092.55
40,639.56
10,995.64
3,834.08
102,041.68
52,975.83
3,267.09

272,577.18
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