LLANO COUNTY HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX - 4% Tax Rate

2025

MONTH	RECEIPTS
JANUARY	\$ 45,115.06
FEBRUARY	\$ 11,615.69
MARCH	\$ 2,092.55
APRIL	\$ 40,639.56
MAY	\$ 10,995.64
JUNE	\$ 3,834.08
JULY	\$ 102,041.68
AUGUST	\$ 52,975.83
SEPTEMBER	\$ 3,267.09
OCTOBER	
NOVEMBER	
DECEMBER	

272,577.18

386